Slot 1 x 1.8 deep
FG=16
.335 .276
.531
.610
0.47
Wrench
Thread

D
E
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No. Fig.
Resist.
Values
(Ω)
Shaft
Length
(L)(mm)
Price Each
1 5 10 20
72-PE30L0FG102MAB PE30L0FG102MAB B 1K 16 19.74 18.75 17.76 16.40
72-PE30L0FL102MAB PE30L0FL102MAB B 1K 25 19.74 18.75 17.76 16.40
72-PE30L0FL102MAB PE30L0FL102MAB B 1K 25 19.74 18.75 17.76 16.40
72-PE30L0FL472MAB PE30L0FL472MAB B 4.7K 25 19.74 18.75 17.76 16.40
72-PE30L0FL103MAB PE30L0FL103MAB B 10K 25 19.74 18.75 17.76 16.40
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No. Fig.
Resist.
Values
(Ω)
Shaft
Length
(L)(mm)
Price Each
1 5 10 20
72-P13SMNFGS472MA P13SMNFGS472MA A 4.7 16 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFGS471MA P13SMNFGS471MA A 470 16 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFLS471MA P13SMNFLS471MA A 470 25 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFRS471MA P13SMNFRS471MA A 470 50 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFGS102MA P13SMNFGS102MA A 1K 16 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFLS102MA P13SMNFLS102MA A 1K 25 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFRS102MA P13SMNFRS102MA A 1K 50 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFLS472MA P13SMNFLS472MA A 4.7K 25 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFRS472MA P13SMNFRS472MA A 4.7K 50 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFGS103MA P13SMNFGS103MA A 10K 16 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFLS103MA P13SMNFLS103MA A 10K 25 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFRS103MA P13SMNFRS103MA A 10K 50 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFGS473MA P13SMNFGS473MA A 47K 16 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFLS473MA P13SMNFLS473MA A 47K 25 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
72-P13SMNFRS473MA P13SMNFRS473MA A 47K 50 41.20 39.14 37.08 34.24
mouser.com/vishay (800) 346-6873
VISHAY/SFERNICE Potentiometers
VISHAY/SFERNICE Knob Potentiometers, Model
P16S/P16/PA16

DIMENSIONS: mm
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No. Fig. Resistance
Values (Ω)
Max. Power @
+40°C (W)
Maximum Current
Through Wiper lm(mW)
Price Each
1 25 50 100
P16S Series with Switch
72-P16SNP101MAB15 P16SNP101MAB15 C 100 1 100 11.14 10.86 8.63 8.50
72-P16SNP471MAB15 P16SNP471MAB15 C 470 1 46.1 11.14 10.86 8.63 8.50
72-P16SNP102MAB15 P16SNP102MAB15 C 1K 0.5 31.6 11.14 10.86 8.63 8.50
72-P16SNP472MAB15 P16SNP472MAB15 C 4.7K 0.5 14.58 11.14 10.86 8.63 8.50
72-P16SNP103MAB15 P16SNP103MAB15 C 10K 0.5 10 11.14 10.86 8.63 8.50
72-P16SNP223MAB15 P16SNP223MAB15 C 22K 0.5 6.74 11.14 10.86 8.63 8.50
72-P16SNP473MAB15 P16SNP473MAB15 C 47K 0.5 4.61 11.14 10.86 8.63 8.50
72-P16SNP104MAB15 P16SNP104MAB15 C 100K 0.5 3.16 11.14 10.86 8.63 8.50
P16 Series
72-P16NP101MAB15 P16NP101MAB15 D 100 1 100 11.40 9.91 8.78 7.24
72-P16NP471MAB15 P16NP471MAB15 D 470 1 46.1 11.40 9.91 8.78 7.24
72-P16NP102MAB15 P16NP102MAB15 D 1K .5 31.6 11.40 9.91 8.78 7.24
72-P16NP222MAB15 P16NP222MAB15 D 2.2K .5 21.32 11.74 10.24 9.04 7.82
72-P16NP472MAB15 P16NP472MAB15 D 4.7K .5 14.58 11.74 10.40 9.04 7.82
72-P16NP103MAB15 P16NP103MAB15 D 10K .5 10 11.40 9.91 8.78 7.24
72-P16NP223MAB15 P16NP223MAB15 D 22K .5 6.74 11.40 9.91 8.78 7.24
72-P16NP473MAB15 P16NP473MAB15 D 47K .5 4.61 11.40 9.91 8.78 7.24
72-P16NP104MAB15 P16NP104MAB15 D 100K .5 3.16 11.40 9.91 8.78 7.24
72-P16NP474MAB15 P16NP474MAB15 D 470K .26 0.75 11.40 9.91 8.78 7.24
72-P16NP105MAB15 P16NP105MAB15 D 1M .12 0.35 11.74 10.46 9.04 7.82
PA16 Series For Audio Applications
72-PA16NP102MAB15 PA16NP102MAB15 D 1K .5 22.4 20.76 16.72 13.36 12.26
72-PA16NP103MAB15 PA16NP103MAB15 D 10K .5 7.07 23.46 18.89 15.09 13.86
72-PA16NP223MAB15 PA16NP223MAB15 D 22K .5 4.77 20.76 16.72 13.36 12.26
72-PA16NP473MAB15 PA16NP473MAB15 D 47K .5 3.26 20.76 16.72 13.36 12.26
72-PA16NP104MAB15 PA16NP104MAB15 D 100K .5 2.24 20.76 16.72 13.36 12.26
72-PA16NP474MAB15 PA16NP474MAB15 D 470K .26 0.74 20.76 16.72 13.36 12.26
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No. Fig. Resistance
Values (Ω)
Price Each
1 25 50 100
Single Gang Conductive Plastic Linear
72-P9A1RFISX1BB2102M P9A1RFISX1BB2102MA E 1K 3.64 3.32 3.21 2.79
72-P9A1RFISX1BB2103M P9A1RFISX1BB2103MA E 10K 6.99 6.43 6.17 5.40
Dual Gang Conductive Plastic Linear
72-P9A2RFISX1BB2102M P9A2RFISX1BB2102MA E 1K/1K 9.69 8.91 8.72 7.75
72-P9A2RFISX1BB2103M P9A2RFISX1BB2103MA E 10K/10K 10.28 9.46 9.26 8.23
72-P9A2RFISX1BB2503M P9A2RFISX1BB2503MA E 50K/50K 9.69 8.91 8.72 7.75
VISHAY/SFERNICE Submersible to 100 feet (30M)
CERMET POTENTIOMETER, SERIES P13SM
NTL
NPLP16, PA16